

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2214

Page 5, line 14, replace "chapter 32-15" with "section 32-15-01"

Page 6, line 5, replace "chapter 32-15" with "section 32-15-01"

Page 7, line 18, replace "chapter 32-15" with "section 32-15-01"

Renumber accordingly